
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	EVANSTON	COMMUNITY	FRIDGES	2025-11-01	to	2025-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $4,440.83
2025-11-02 Madison	st txn_kWHP4eJ -$300.00 $4,140.83
2025-11-03 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	10/27	to	11/2 txn_mAHOJnl -$164.15 $3,976.68
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Jeff	Gray txn_zVHyLa5 $500.00 $4,476.68
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Barbara	Schechtman txn_QmHLEgr $50.00 $4,526.68
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Maureen	Toomey txn_BZH8YnV $25.00 $4,551.68
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Marisa	Walstrum txn_d7Ha4Lg $10.00 $4,561.68
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Kira	Novak txn_66HOgGd $15.00 $4,576.68
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Margaret	Reitz txn_OXH8pPP $100.00 $4,676.68
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Ruby	Bolton txn_evHRVoB $20.00 $4,696.68
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Lette	S txn_mAHOEOY $25.00 $4,721.68
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Stephanie	Kopman txn_p5H0E0E $10.00 $4,731.68
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Amanda	Freund txn_WBHAzpQ $30.00 $4,761.68
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Maddie txn_GkH40zl $20.00 $4,781.68
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Jordana	Binstock txn_R2HoK84 $50.00 $4,831.68
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Winslow	Soule txn_qkHX0kY $100.00 $4,931.68
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Oehme	&	Winslow	Soule txn_vgHekgx $100.00 $5,031.68
2025-11-03 OFFICE	DEPOT	#3248 txn_LgHbyxk -$37.24 $4,994.44
2025-11-04 Trader	Joe's	for	Sunrise txn_MNHpZNQ -$150.10 $4,844.34
2025-11-04 Evanston	Community	Fridge txn_zVHy4ge -$12.85 $4,831.49
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Vanessa	Godbolt txn_oyHKxQX $100.00 $4,931.49
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Sarah	Weidaw txn_yXHVzkY $20.00 $4,951.49
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Carol	Morris txn_BZH8zpZ $50.00 $5,001.49
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Whaewon	Choi txn_ZeHZar4 $50.00 $5,051.49
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Kati	Olsen txn_qkHXZMb $100.00 $5,151.49

2025-11-04 Donation	from	E.R. txn_V0HLG7O $50.00 $5,201.49
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Jennifer	Livengood txn_EyHPOGY $150.00 $5,351.49
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Michelle	Ledesma txn_p5H0EWn $30.00 $5,381.49
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Phoebe	Jerousek txn_WBHAzgy $50.00 $5,431.49
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Eve	Turow-Paul txn_PVH5wbW $100.00 $5,531.49
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Julie	Zare txn_OXH849L $20.00 $5,551.49
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Teri	McKean txn_4dH59wB $150.00 $5,701.49
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Elizabeth	Idowu txn_66HOM00 $70.00 $5,771.49
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Ellen	Rosenbaum txn_xQHN5LX $200.00 $5,971.49
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Laura	Barrios txn_8rHr5R6 $40.00 $6,011.49
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Paola	Ruocco txn_wNHJVQl $10.00 $6,021.49
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Becca	Goldstein	Groothuis txn_a8HBR4V $250.00 $6,271.49
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Derek	Martz txn_brHZyBg $5.00 $6,276.49
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Carol	Hirsh	Blechman txn_zVHyLlv $36.00 $6,312.49
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Danny	Chun txn_nEHMvOe $50.00 $6,362.49
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Amy	wilkinson txn_LgHbvxM $40.00 $6,402.49
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Laura	Glyda txn_brHZyLO $50.00 $6,452.49
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Rachel	Hanrahan txn_rYHQLz0 $100.00 $6,552.49
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Colleen	McLoughlin txn_K9HZXYE $40.00 $6,592.49
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Keegan	Soule txn_JxHvxl4 $5.00 $6,597.49
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Suzanne	Roth txn_lZHQXel $100.00 $6,697.49



2025-11-04 Donation	from	James	Smith txn_66HOMpm $40.00 $6,737.49
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Molly	Brown txn_R2Hoqky $100.00 $6,837.49
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Casey	Christensen txn_qkHXZGg $30.00 $6,867.49
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Sippi	Katz-Janssen txn_8rHr5z8 $25.00 $6,892.49
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Morgan	Lasley txn_yXHVzq0 $100.00 $6,992.49
2025-11-04 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT	6869 txn_BZH8Qbp -$1.00 $6,991.49
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Elizabeth	Czerwonky-Fischbach txn_5wHRJJp $50.00 $7,041.49
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Carolyn	Raitt txn_66HOMMZ $200.00 $7,241.49
2025-11-05 Donation	from	beth	lewis txn_0eHqWbE $250.00 $7,491.49
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Alisú	&	Martín	Glusberg txn_d7Ha8WE $50.00 $7,541.49
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Jennifer	Woolford txn_vgHeVbM $50.00 $7,591.49
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Christine	Kenny txn_OXH84AX $10.00 $7,601.49
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Erin	Buechler txn_zVHyL9g $30.00 $7,631.49
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Meredith	Kramer txn_nEHMvAd $100.00 $7,731.49
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Bazigha	khan txn_EyHPOyL $30.00 $7,761.49
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Beverly	Heimann txn_5wHRJon $100.00 $7,861.49
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Lisa	Greene txn_0eHqWRz $500.00 $8,361.49
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Lisa	Gordon txn_mAHOEGm $100.00 $8,461.49
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Joni	Crounse txn_p5H0EKL $50.00 $8,511.49
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Adele txn_LgHbvdP $15.00 $8,526.49
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Sheila	Barnes txn_R2HoqOO $500.00 $9,026.49
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Paula	lange txn_WBHAegY $25.00 $9,051.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Nancy	C	Temkin txn_p5H0ARg $25.00 $9,076.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Rebecca	Dieschbourg txn_OXH8qG5 $30.00 $9,106.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Jenna	Harrington txn_wNHJbz5 $40.00 $9,146.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Elise	Dunham txn_evHRVpL $25.00 $9,171.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Eileen txn_R2HozYk $50.00 $9,221.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Sarah	Trulley txn_zVHyGKJ $100.00 $9,321.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Maria	Topper txn_brHZ2m9 $50.00 $9,371.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	jan	durham txn_p5H0AWw $30.00 $9,401.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Bailey	Utecht txn_GkH4PE4 $30.00 $9,431.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Katherine	Gotsick txn_BZH8Qbk $30.00 $9,461.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Cait txn_R2HozP7 $30.00 $9,491.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Lara	Fickes txn_0eHqz0Q $100.00 $9,591.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Kate	Cohen txn_ZeHZBlG $30.00 $9,621.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Callie	Lushina txn_ZeHZBJG $30.00 $9,651.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Liza txn_R2HozrB $20.00 $9,671.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Aviva	Tauman txn_R2HozwB $100.00 $9,771.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Jennifer	Fortier txn_AWHxwMB $50.00 $9,821.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Williams txn_WBHAe7R $100.00 $9,921.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Laine	Hoffman txn_zVHyGzL $25.00 $9,946.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Holli	Moore txn_vgHe8VY $50.00 $9,996.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Abby	Savidan txn_wNHJbV7 $50.00 $10,046.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Beth	Brownsberger	Mader txn_yXHVyza $40.00 $10,086.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Jen txn_ZeHZBaY $40.00 $10,126.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Ellen	Gartland txn_66HOzl5 $100.00 $10,226.49

2025-11-06 Donation	from	Kathy	Ryan txn_BZH8Qqw $50.00 $10,276.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Heather	McGee txn_V0HLwnJ $200.00 $10,476.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Carolyn	Shapiro txn_OXH8aVB $500.00 $10,976.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	The	Costouros	Family txn_PVH5zNY $10.00 $10,986.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Catherine txn_gnHPw98 $25.00 $11,011.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Shayne txn_zVHyLbM $30.00 $11,041.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Julia	Behrman txn_0eHqz9v $100.00 $11,141.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Jennifer	Fisher txn_yXHVyey $25.00 $11,166.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Tamara	Andrade txn_brHZ25V $50.00 $11,216.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Michelle	Beall txn_JxHvRRE $100.00 $11,316.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Julie	Shotwell txn_oyHKp99 $50.00 $11,366.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Julie	Bova txn_66HOzm5 $100.00 $11,466.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Meredith	Ray txn_zVHyGAl $30.00 $11,496.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Connie	Fabbrini txn_nEHMeXw $100.00 $11,596.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Iuliana	Pascu txn_0eHqzZg $100.00 $11,696.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Marci	Rubin txn_8rHra5l $50.00 $11,746.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Susan	Petersen txn_p5H0AkZ $30.00 $11,776.49



2025-11-06 Donation	from	Melissa	Cathcart txn_XGHQk2O $30.00 $11,806.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Robbyn	Pauley txn_nEHM4KO $100.00 $11,906.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Kristin	Klinger txn_xQHNMeM $50.00 $11,956.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Jean	Luft txn_JxHvxAZ $25.00 $11,981.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Candy	Listowski txn_K9HZNbo $30.00 $12,011.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Rachel	Graham	Levitsky txn_xQHNMgG $30.00 $12,041.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Caitlin	Cody txn_brHZPXo $200.00 $12,241.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Hanna	Gafni txn_lZHQkog $50.00 $12,291.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Emily	Davis txn_d7HakkL $75.00 $12,366.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Janine	hill txn_LgHbgA5 $30.00 $12,396.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Gordon	&	Laura	Kaplan txn_8rHr2Zl $5,000.00 $17,396.49
2025-11-07 Donation	from	Suzanne	Michaels txn_YRHKpVl $25.00 $17,421.49
2025-11-07 Donation	from	Beth	McDonald txn_nEHMe92 $55.00 $17,476.49
2025-11-07 Donation	from	Leah	Mayers txn_4dH5VgB $200.00 $17,676.49
2025-11-07 Donation	from	Sara	Rolen txn_YRHKpwB $20.00 $17,696.49
2025-11-07 Donation	from	Michelle	Beck txn_78HnMZR $50.00 $17,746.49
2025-11-07 Donation	from	Deborah	Ditkowsky txn_XGHQ7yV $20.00 $17,766.49
2025-11-07 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT	6152 txn_NQHPLy9 -$44.75 $17,721.74
2025-11-10 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	11/3	to	11/9 txn_9KHy5rM -$629.37 $17,092.37
2025-11-10 Donation	from	mary	chlebowski txn_78HnMXO $100.00 $17,192.37
2025-11-10 Donation	from	Erin	Varner txn_XGHQ7J2 $50.00 $17,242.37
2025-11-10 Donation	from	Marsha	Landau txn_ZeHZ6Y6 $18.00 $17,260.37
2025-11-10 Donation	from	Téa	Bartlett txn_0eHqGpw $25.00 $17,285.37
2025-11-10 Donation	from	Sarah	Riddile txn_lZHQ0w5 $100.00 $17,385.37
2025-11-10 stocking	community	fridges txn_p5H0RAO -$127.55 $17,257.82
2025-11-11 Accessible	Essentials	Packing	Session txn_R2HoL88 -$28.47 $17,229.35
2025-11-11 Trader	joes txn_lZHQ9KR -$141.28 $17,088.07
2025-11-11 Soul	Fridge	fill	up	103025 txn_0eHqdRX -$275.63 $16,812.44
2025-11-11 marianos txn_JxHvr4g -$157.00 $16,655.44
2025-11-11 CNE	Fridge txn_zVHyv6Y -$127.42 $16,528.02
2025-11-11 CNE	Fridge txn_lZHQ94l -$46.58 $16,481.44
2025-11-11 Costco	to-go	containers txn_rYHQ2Bn -$60.58 $16,420.86
2025-11-11 Cleaning	supplies txn_78HnVg4 -$50.51 $16,370.35
2025-11-12 plastic	bags txn_AWHxYz4 -$53.82 $16,316.53
2025-11-12 Donation	from	Tamara	Andrade txn_PVH58Bx $25.00 $16,341.53
2025-11-12 Donation	from	Ben	Mueller txn_MNHpvrp $100.00 $16,441.53
2025-11-12 Donation	from	Amy	Schuman	and	Larry	Stoler txn_p5H0eMX $36.00 $16,477.53
2025-11-12 Donation	from	Sarah	Gold txn_a8HBpeo $100.00 $16,577.53
2025-11-12 Donation	from	Teryn	Davidson txn_PVH58k8 $25.00 $16,602.53
2025-11-12 Donation	from	Wendy txn_mAHOwWx $50.00 $16,652.53
2025-11-12 Grocery	Delivery txn_GkH4XmL -$210.13 $16,442.40
2025-11-13 Donation	from	Rebecca	Nolan txn_5wHR0NO $25.00 $16,467.40
2025-11-13 Donation	from	Rebecca	Nolan txn_yXHVG5G $25.00 $16,492.40
2025-11-13 Donation	from	Rebecca	Nolan txn_kWHPQKw $25.00 $16,517.40
2025-11-13 Donation	from	Lisa	Holt txn_d7Haz4K $40.00 $16,557.40
2025-11-13 Donation	from	Gina	Israel txn_LgHbr9J $50.00 $16,607.40
2025-11-13 Donation	from	Nancy	Schmitt txn_lZHQ7aM $25.00 $16,632.40
2025-11-13 CNE	Fridge txn_mAHO0dz -$133.34 $16,499.06
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Jenna	Greig txn_ZeHZOwM $10.00 $16,509.06
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Jane	Angle txn_mAHO7za $30.00 $16,539.06
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Theresa	Nissen txn_JxHvrz8 $150.00 $16,689.06
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Julie	Friend txn_oyHKazW $40.00 $16,729.06
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Marcia	Thomas txn_V0HL5Zd $100.00 $16,829.06
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Deborah txn_K9HZovm $100.00 $16,929.06
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Carolyn	J	Sayre txn_oyHKagx $100.00 $17,029.06
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Keith	Philibert txn_V0HLXYr $100.00 $17,129.06
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Sara	Krentz txn_mAHO7BW $100.00 $17,229.06
2025-11-15 CNE	Junk	Removal	&	Fridge	Replacement	Move txn_NQHPze0 -$955.50 $16,273.56
2025-11-15 Costco txn_oyHKAYo -$492.12 $15,781.44
2025-11-17 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	11/10	to	11/16 txn_5wHR9bw -$458.43 $15,323.01
2025-11-17 Donation	from	Margaret	Bradford txn_lZHQ9Y4 $50.00 $15,373.01
2025-11-17 Donation	from	Vineetha	Reddy txn_WBHAX5V $50.00 $15,423.01
2025-11-17 Donation	from	Carrie	Spitler txn_PVH5lX2 $10.00 $15,433.01



2025-11-17 Donation	from	Lita	Wilburn txn_GkH4XpL $100.00 $15,533.01
2025-11-17 Donation	from	Dan txn_a8HBPNl $30.00 $15,563.01
2025-11-17 Groceries	from	Jewel-Osco txn_LgHbBrL -$283.15 $15,279.86
2025-11-17 Groceries	from	Valle txn_0eHqb7E -$76.86 $15,203.00
2025-11-18 Jewel	for	Soul	Fridge txn_QmHLRnb -$429.39 $14,773.61
2025-11-18 CNE	Fridge	Fill	11/18 txn_4dH5GKZ -$167.98 $14,605.63
2025-11-18 Jewel	for	Soul	Fridge txn_AWHxykv -$450.13 $14,155.50
2025-11-18 Trader	joes txn_brHZdQl -$174.14 $13,981.36
2025-11-19 Donation	from	The	Joy	Fund txn_oyHKR8G $5,000.00 $18,981.36
2025-11-19 Donation	from	Rebecca	Nolan txn_EyHP89w $25.00 $19,006.36
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Hilda	Raisner txn_xQHNw8K $20.00 $19,026.36
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Shelley	Gates txn_nEHMLm6 $20.00 $19,046.36
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Jennifer	Jones txn_5wHR940 $20.00 $19,066.36
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Grace	Rey txn_LgHbB2V $75.00 $19,141.36
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Brittney	Thompson txn_wNHJ6zG $5.00 $19,146.36
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Michele	Jonas txn_66HOL9q $20.00 $19,166.36
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Jane	Bayldon txn_GkH4q2n $20.00 $19,186.36
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Jenni	Grover txn_YRHKn0x $25.00 $19,211.36
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Angela	Cummings txn_ZeHZXAl $20.00 $19,231.36
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Nancia	Shawver txn_2zHvBV2 $20.00 $19,251.36
2025-11-20 Groceries txn_ZeHZAdX -$128.00 $19,123.36
2025-11-20 CNE	Fridge	Filled	11/19 txn_5wHRAaK -$245.66 $18,877.70
2025-11-20 CNE txn_XGHQRaP -$44.00 $18,833.70
2025-11-20 containers	for	NU	food txn_mAHOnRy -$47.28 $18,786.42

2025-11-20 containers	for	NU	food txn_2zHvyP7 -$39.12 $18,747.30
2025-11-20 containers	for	NU	food txn_oyHKR7W -$78.24 $18,669.06
2025-11-20 containers	for	NU	food txn_4dH5G0R -$77.37 $18,591.69
2025-11-20 Shopping	for	all	fridges txn_MNHpl27 -$82.99 $18,508.70
2025-11-20 Shopping	for	all	fridges txn_BZH827K -$97.86 $18,410.84
2025-11-20 containers	for	NU	food txn_LgHbpEm -$72.72 $18,338.12
2025-11-20 Valli txn_QmHL2O0 -$82.10 $18,256.02
2025-11-20 PUBLIC	STORAGE	23609 txn_0eHqKAb -$170.00 $18,086.02
2025-11-21 Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_YRHKeMn $5,000.00 $23,086.02
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Diane	Fisher txn_9KHyZAm $50.00 $23,136.02
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Luke	Seemann txn_8rHrOYW $10.00 $23,146.02
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Christine txn_R2Ho4V7 $50.00 $23,196.02
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Jim	Bolton txn_NQHPYPP $25.00 $23,221.02
2025-11-21 Donation	from	rylan	ybarra txn_R2Ho4o7 $10.00 $23,231.02
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Charles	Pierret txn_lZHQWvp $500.00 $23,731.02
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Betsy	Wilson txn_wNHJEwp $100.00 $23,831.02
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Ben	Kaye txn_EyHPMwg $15.00 $23,846.02
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Julie	A	Siegel txn_66HO8Ow $50.00 $23,896.02
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Julie	Rice txn_V0HLP8e $80.00 $23,976.02
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Joan	Rothenberg txn_NQHPo0W $250.00 $24,226.02
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Morgan	Malatesta txn_vgHeop8 $24.00 $24,250.02
2025-11-24 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	11/17	to	11/23 txn_zVHyN6Z -$817.18 $23,432.84
2025-11-24 Donation	from	Renée	Surgi txn_yXHVlOV $10.00 $23,442.84
2025-11-24 Donation	from	Justina	Doyle	Vazquez txn_GkH4ow2 $5.00 $23,447.84
2025-11-24 Donation	from	S	Schuller txn_kWHPlNQ $130.00 $23,577.84
2025-11-24 Donation	from	S	Schuller txn_0eHqKWO $130.00 $23,707.84
2025-11-24 Donation	from	Nancy	Young txn_rYHQgrr $20.00 $23,727.84
2025-11-24 Madison	st txn_gnHP6pl -$196.00 $23,531.84
2025-11-24 Soul	Fridge	Filled txn_a8HBG2M -$414.50 $23,117.34
2025-11-25 Donation	from	Audrey	French txn_mAHOd45 $100.00 $23,217.34
2025-11-25 Donation	from	Evanston	Community	Foundation txn_78HnZgb $1,500.00 $24,717.34
2025-11-25 Donation	from	Amy	Landolt txn_MNHplZ6 $20.00 $24,737.34
2025-11-25 Donation	from	Stella	Boutique txn_9KHy2dQ $20.00 $24,757.34

2025-11-25 Donation	from	Carrie	Forsman txn_evHRwZp $225.00 $24,982.34
2025-11-25 Donation	from	Kathy	Green txn_K9HZL0J $20.00 $25,002.34
2025-11-25 Donation	from	Doug	Bolton txn_xQHNb4q $100.00 $25,102.34
2025-11-25 Donation	from	Carly	Haas txn_gnHPxrZ $10.00 $25,112.34
2025-11-25 CNE	Restock	11/23 txn_XGHQYkz -$543.70 $24,568.64



2025-11-26 Donation	from	Yulia	Borisova txn_nEHMol9 $35.00 $24,603.64
2025-11-26 Donation	from	Adrienne	Adams txn_WBHAmG7 $50.00 $24,653.64
2025-11-26 Donation	from	Arthur	Hoffman txn_GkH4BN8 $40.00 $24,693.64
2025-11-26 Donation	from	James	Kahn txn_NQHPVbR $20.00 $24,713.64
2025-11-26 Donation	from	Kristin	Heffernan txn_nEHMGB4 $25.00 $24,738.64
2025-11-26 Donation	from	Adrienne	Edwards txn_XGHQMxy $25.00 $24,763.64
2025-11-26 Donation	from	Susan	Doxtator txn_ZeHZdqW $40.00 $24,803.64
2025-11-26 Costco	purchase txn_xQHNAxm -$511.98 $24,291.66
2025-11-26 Target	for	sunrise txn_MNHpAy6 -$115.26 $24,176.40
2025-11-26 Accessible	Essentials	November	Purchase txn_GkH4BLJ -$265.12 $23,911.28
2025-11-26 Valli txn_BZH8nMz -$113.27 $23,798.01
2025-11-26 Sunrise	fridge	shopping txn_rYHQbvN -$221.62 $23,576.39
2025-11-27 Donation	from	Terri	Kapsalis txn_gnHPaPv $20.00 $23,596.39
2025-11-27 Donation	from	Christopher	Page txn_lZHQpJK $20.00 $23,616.39
2025-11-27 Donation	from	Jordan	McClure txn_78Hn5Lz $100.00 $23,716.39
2025-11-27 CNE	Fridge	purchase txn_YRHK7zm -$224.96 $23,491.43
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Nicole	Dobrowolski txn_d7HaOpn $5.00 $23,496.43
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Adam	Finlayson txn_66HOeNQ $50.00 $23,546.43
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Mary	Beth	Barrett-Newnan txn_vgHedAE $50.00 $23,596.43
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Lauren	Thomas	West txn_MNHpLmN $10.00 $23,606.43
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Dave	Giunta	and	Becca	Heuer txn_brHZWYN $25.00 $23,631.43
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Susan	Sotnick txn_evHR78K $20.00 $23,651.43
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Michelle	Martinez txn_brHZW4K $20.00 $23,671.43
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Kathleen	and	Robert	Benson txn_78Hn50a $200.00 $23,871.43
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Sarah	Vanderwicken txn_AWHx0PR $100.00 $23,971.43
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Lindsay	Powers txn_MNHpLx8 $100.00 $24,071.43
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Copani	Santiago txn_66HOemn $2,000.00 $26,071.43
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Megan	McGaughey txn_JxHvMmM $20.00 $26,091.43

2025-11-28 Donation	from	Alyce	Barry txn_0eHq6M0 $50.00 $26,141.43
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Charlotte	O’Brien txn_oyHKepk $40.00 $26,181.43
2025-11-28 Donation	from	RI	Staff	Society txn_66HOqoL $222.00 $26,403.43
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Sandra	Benedet txn_0eHqeWw $25.00 $26,428.43
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Kimberly	R	Weaver txn_GkH420X $25.00 $26,453.43
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Leah	Hungerford txn_JxHvMRR $30.00 $26,483.43
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Lynn	Gates txn_2zHvz2a $100.00 $26,583.43
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Helen	Kelly txn_V0HLAbn $100.00 $26,683.43
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Robert	Fourer txn_BZH8mzP $25.00 $26,708.43
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Lori	Scott txn_V0HLA24 $50.00 $26,758.43
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Janelle	Anderson txn_brHZq4d $50.00 $26,808.43
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Evelyn	McGowan txn_zVHyNzN $100.00 $26,908.43
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Judy	Ashworth txn_78Hn8ke $100.00 $27,008.43
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Marina	Gitlin txn_V0HLAG4 $40.00 $27,048.43
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Kelsey	Goodwin txn_XGHQMrV $10.00 $27,058.43
2025-11-28 Donation	from	HANNAH	ELOGE txn_8rHrE2N $25.00 $27,083.43
2025-11-29 Donation	from	Maureen	Toomey txn_p5H07d2 $25.00 $27,108.43
2025-11-29 Donation	from	Kira	Novak txn_oyHKkVX $15.00 $27,123.43
2025-11-29 Donation	from	Terry	Edlin txn_mAHOdR5 $40.00 $27,163.43
2025-11-29 Donation	from	Marisa	Walstrum txn_LgHbqEg $10.00 $27,173.43
2025-11-29 Donation	from	Amanda	Freund txn_9KHykOn $30.00 $27,203.43
2025-11-29 Donation	from	Marina	Eovaldi txn_2zHvpGr $50.00 $27,253.43
2025-11-29 Donation	from	Lori	Smith txn_ZeHZ2YV $100.00 $27,353.43
2025-11-29 Donation	from	Charles	R	Pierret txn_vgHed2V $750.00 $28,103.43
2025-11-29 Donation	from	Charles	R	Pierret txn_xQHNeWx $495.58 $28,599.01
2025-11-29 Donation	from	Lette	S txn_V0HLYaO $25.00 $28,624.01
2025-11-29 Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_R2Ho8WN $1,500.00 $30,124.01
2025-11-30 Donation	from	Elizabeth	Czerwonky-Fischbach txn_yXHVvaY $50.00 $30,174.01
2025-11-30 Donation	from	Casey	Christensen txn_JxHvogb $30.00 $30,204.01
2025-11-30 Donation	from	Teri	McKean txn_QmHLWwB $150.00 $30,354.01
2025-11-30 Donation	from	Cynthia	farenga txn_zVHyObv $100.00 $30,454.01
2025-11-30 Donation	from	Amy	wilkinson txn_K9HZxax $40.00 $30,494.01
2025-11-30 Donation	from	Erin	Buechler txn_8rHreB4 $30.00 $30,524.01
2025-11-30 Donation	from	Bazigha	khan txn_p5H0Q6M $30.00 $30,554.01



2025-11-30 Donation	from	Adele txn_lZHQKPb $15.00 $30,569.01
2025-11-30 Donation	from	Paola	Ruocco txn_OXH8k6p $10.00 $30,579.01
2025-11-30 Donation	from	Jordan	McClure txn_kWHP8OA $250.00 $30,829.01
2025-11-30 Donation	from	Sippi	Katz-Janssen txn_66HOGOk $25.00 $30,854.01
2025-11-30 Donation	from	Laura	Glyda txn_gnHPoPo $50.00 $30,904.01
2025-11-30 Donation	from	Whaewon	Choi txn_mAHOROG $50.00 $30,954.01
2025-11-30 Donation	from	Christine	Kenny txn_78HnR4X $10.00 $30,964.01
2025-11-30 Donation	from	Keegan	Soule txn_mAHORlN $5.00 $30,969.01
2025-11-30 Donation	from	Derek	Martz txn_OXH8kgk $5.00 $30,974.01
2025-11-30 Donation	from	Sarah	Weidaw txn_vgHebmr $20.00 $30,994.01

WITHDRAWN:	$10,828.40.	DEPOSITED:	$37,381.58. $30,994.01

Evanston	Community	Fridges	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Evanston	Community	Fridges's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


